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Central Park Invitational

Team

Glen A. Wilson
(Hacienda Heights)

Rowland
South Hills
Whitney

Valley Christian
(Cerritos)

Redlands East Valley
Torrance

Culver City
Savanna
Temple City
Bishop Amat
Muir

Mayfield

Geffen Academy
Leuzinger
South EI Monte

Calvary Chapel
(Downey)

Lucerne Valley

Academy for
Academic Excellence

Central Park, Huntington Beach

Race 17 - FR-SO Girls S2 - 3 Mile
10/04/2025 - 4:00pm

Team Results

Score

34
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132

135

139

145

159

180

211

232

241

291

Team  Runner

Time

1:47:14

1:55:54

1:55:22

1:57:39

1:56:52

1:58:06

1:58:09

2:01:54

2:04:02

2:09:14

2:16:59

2:26:01

1:33:17

1:40:31

2:07:45

1:30:21

1:35:34

41:40

23:06

Avg

21:27

23:11
23:05
23:32

23:23

23:38
23:38
24:23
24:49
25:51
27:24
29:13
23:20
25:08
31:57
30:07

31:52

20:50

23:06

Avg 5Man

Mile

7:09

7:44

7:42

7:51

7:48

7:53

7:53

8:08

8:17

8:37

9:08

9:45

7:47

8:23

10:39

10:03

10:38

6:57

7:42

Gap

2:04

1:02
4:41
317

3:27

2:49
1:43
4:21
3:59
7:39
12:58

11:55

Finish Order

2-4-7-16-17-33-38

22-24-28-41-42

3-12-35-52-59-66-71

18-25-26-36-64

5-13-47-50-53-81-87

15-23-27-55-58-65-72

21-37-40-46-48-49-56

14-29-44-67-70-83-84

32-34-51-68-77-80-82

9-39-69-88-99

19-30-76-93-128-129-130

8-95-103-119-124-133-134

6-20-43-62

11-60-61-86

79-96-118-131

45-121-123

54-126-127

1-10

31

Scoring Order

1-3-5-12-13-27-32

17-19-23-35-36

2-8-29-44-49-52-57

14-20-21-30-50

4-9-39-42-45-62-66

11-18-22-46-48-51-58

16-31-34-38-40-41-47

10-24-37-53-56-64-65

26-28-43-54-60-61-63

7-33-55-67-70

15-25-59-68-74-75-76

6-69-71-72-73-77-78

4 Runners

4 Runners

4 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

2 Runners

1 Runner

10/4/2025 4:41pm



Race 17 - FR-SO Girls S2 - 3 Mile
10/04/2025 - 4:00pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP y/w Sage Hill 2528 25228 8:30 63 1 Runner
DNP @ John Glenn 26:51  26:51 857 75 1 Runner

Page 2/5 10/4/2025 4:41pm



Place Name

1
2

10
1
12
13

14
15

16

17

18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30

Grade

Ayana Jaimez-Solorio 9

Caiomhe Enriquez

Lexi Sanchez
Monica Luna

Alyssa Ceja

Elizabeth Castillo
Samantha Singhi

Maxine Molnar
Avery Hsu

Derby Demke

Lila Sundara Nicole
Mia Florez

Mya Samuels

Alexandra Bossin
Adilynn Boyce

Abby Jolley
Celia (Yuyang) Zhou

Madison Lee
Valentina Terrones
Rachel Mauricio
Emily Gotauco
Rayah Lazos
Danielle Joseph

Olivia Deng
Abigail Brown
Helene Bautista
Kapri Henrie

Ailin Zheng
Ella Liang
Vanessa Gutierrez
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10

9
10

©

10

10
9
10
10
9
10

10

10

10
10

10
10

10
10
10

10
10

Race 17 - FR-SO Girls S2 - 3 Mile
10/04/2025 - 4:00pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Lucerne Valley 19:50.2
Glen A. Wilson ~ 20:21.8 1
(Hacienda Heights)
South Hills 20:26.7 2
Glen A. Wilson ~ 20:27.8 3
(Hacienda Heights)
Valley Christian ~ 21:16.2 4
(Cerritos)
Mayfield 21:30.3
Glen A. Wilson 21:37.0 5
(Hacienda Heights)
Muir 21:390 6
Temple City 21425 7
Lucerne Valley ~ 21:49.3
Geffen Academy  21:55.9
South Hills 21:56.7
Valley Christian ~ 22:05.4
(Cerritos)
Culver City 22132 10
Redlands East ~ 22:176 11
Valley
Glen A. Wilson ~ 22:221 12
(Hacienda Heights)
Glen A. Wilson 22251 13
(Hacienda Heights)
Whitney 22215 14
Bishop Amat 22402 15
Mayfield 22:41.1
Torrance 22413 16
Rowland 22414 17
Redlands East ~ 22:41.8 18
Valley
Rowland 22443 19
Whitney 22576 20
Whitney 23.009 21
Redlands East ~ 23:01.0 22
Valley
Rowland 23:.03.2 23
Culver City 23.040 24
Bishop Amat 23.049 25

31

32
33

34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50

51
52
53

54

55

56
57
58

59
60
61
62

Naomi Longshore

Valerie Soto
April Ramirez

Hailey Novella
Briana Beltran
Christine Lee
Meigan Partida
Yejin Kwon

Anita Zheng
Phobe Wang
Keira Hoffert
Kayla Chen
Sarah Ferris
Taybi Kim-Yeung
Lauren Pineda
Emmy Martinez
Scarlet Ortiz

Kaylee Hoang
Leia Imajima
Annalise Stellingwerf

Jazmine Umejido
Marisol Acosta
Reenie Long

Zarissa Medina
Kenna Ver Steeg

Emma Martinez
Reagan Ryan
Chantel Castaneda

Natalie Custodio
Sage Oldre
Abigail Aurnou
Kaelyn Matus

Grade
10

10
10
10
10

© © O oo

Team

Academy for
Academic
Excellence

Savanna

Glen A. Wilson
(Hacienda Heights)

Savanna
South Hills
Whitney
Torrance

Glen A. Wilson
(Hacienda Heights)

Temple City
Torrance
Rowland
Rowland
Mayfield

Culver City

South El Monte
Torrance

Valley Christian
(Cerritos)

Torrance
Torrance

Valley Christian
(Cerritos)

Savanna
South Hills

Valley Christian
(Cerritos)

Calvary Chapel
(Downey)

Redlands East
Valley

Torrance
Torrance

Redlands East
Valley

South Hills
Geffen Academy
Geffen Academy

Mayfield

Time
23:05.6

23:06.3
23:08.9

23:09.1
23:09.7
23:28.7
23:28.8
23:39.3

23:40.0
23:40.2
23:41.8
23:43.0
23:47.2
23:53.3
23:53.7
23:54.3
24:18.7

24:23.5
24:27.9
24:28.1

24:32.1
24:414
24:43.0

24:43.3

24:58.9

25.00.4
25:01.1
25:05.9

25:06.8
25:.07.7
25:17.5
25:17.8

Points

26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37

38
39

40
41
42

43
44
45

46

47

48

49
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Race 17 - FR-SO Girls S2 - 3 Mile
10/04/2025 - 4:00pm

Individual Results
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
63 Nancy Sun 12 Sage Hill 25:28.0 98 Zoe Monos 9 Culver City 29:19.0
64 Alina Luk 10 Whitney 25440 50 99 Winnie On 10 Temple City 29:20.7 70
65 Isabella Faust 9 Redlands East ~ 25:479 51 100 Hailey Hill 9 Valley Christian ~ 29:23.6
Valley (Cerritos)
66 Andrea Chavarria 10 South Hills 26:01.3 52 101 Eva Calleros 9 Savanna 29:25.9
67 Malika Cardenas 10 Culver City 26:08.7 53 102 Dina Escalante 9 Savanna 29:26.8
68 Daniela Garcia 9 Savanna 26:089 54 103 Milan Tate 10 Muir 29:339 11
69 Judy Tan 10 Temple City 261102 55 104 Natalie Perez 10 Savanna 29:44.8
70 Saya Rosenzweig 10 Culver City 26:339 56 105 Amaia Holguin 9 Torrance 29:57.5
71 Isabella Calungcagin South Hills 26:356 57 106 Samantha Bose 9 Torrance 30:09.3
72 Sophia Chavez Redlands East ~ 26:409 58 107 Debbie (Muyan) Zhao 9 Culver City 30:14.5
valley 108 Chioe Ynda 9 RedlandsEast  30:17.6
73  Kullanich Praphasuk Torrance 26:43.0 Valley
74  Alani Hall Torrance 26:49.7 109 Isis Chavez 10 Redlands East ~ 30:19.8
75 Kaylie Golden 10 JohnGlenn 26505 Valley
76 Laney Garcia 10 BishopAmat 27037 59 10 Nathalie Origel o Savanna  30:19.9
77 Jaslyn Garcia 10 Savanna 27052 60 11 Kasey Aldana W SR S
78  Alexa Ontiveros 10 Torrance 27:259 112 Jordan Cockerill 9 Redl\a}lgﬁ:yEast 30:29.6
79 Alondra Kaye-Kafi 10 Leuzi 27:33.2
oncra ay<.a ate el 113 Jasmine Arregin 9 Redlands East ~ 30:34.3
80 Andrea Ramirez Savanna 27:39.5 61 Valley
81 Evelyn Airhart Valley Christian ~ 27:42.6 62 114 Audrey Lee Torrance 31:05.0
Cerrit
. (Certitos) 115 Layla Campbell Torrance 31:05.2
82 Ashley Chihuaque 10 Savanna 27472 63 116 Taylor Rata] 10 Culver Gity 3174
83~ Catrice Bragg S Culver City 21:494 64 117 Kimberly Martinez - 9 Torrance 31:38.9
84 Melia Magana 10 CulverCity ~ 27:584 65 Guiterrez o
86 Mia Aynehchi Geffen Academy  28:09.4 119 Payton Owen Muir 32216 72
87 Teyla Chapman Valley Christian ~ 28:17.8 66 120 Chloe Ramirez 10 Torrance 32:40.8
Cerrit
% Sofap . T( er['ocsi 200 67 121 Julianna Perez 10 SouthElMonte  32:55.0
. Mol'laJaZ o ceTpecLy Yogs 122 Enith Bermudez 10 Savanna 33047
o L°g\/°rest ] T“"er o o 123 Myla Torres 10 SouthElMonte  33:32.0
- B§a CI’_IpaO . 10 So"ance s 124 Yaliza Dominguez 10 Muir 33339 73
92 len(: dernan & o Val av;r:rTat. 28:31.4 125 Kalyani Chand Torrance 35:09.9
a rrado arey Lanetan o 126 Catherine Schlener Calvary Chapel ~ 35:13.3
(Cerritos) (Downey)
93  Audrey Burrol 10 Bishop Amat 28:32.2 68
udrey Sdrroia il 127 Sarah Warth 9 CalvaryChapel  35:37.1
94 Kaylen Tarango 10 South Hills 28:38.0 (Downey)
95 Sophianne Graf 9 Muir 28525 69 128 Camila Sanchez 9  BishopAmat 35374 74
96 Naomi Jimenez 9 Leuzinger ~ 28:57.9 129 Camila Castillo 9  BishopAmat  36:505 75
97 Megan Lladoc 9 Torrance 29:05.8 130 Ally Henandez 9  BishopAmat  37:255 76
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Race 17 - FR-SO Girls S2 - 3 Mile
10/04/2025 - 4:00pm

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
131 Victoria Hernandez 10 Leuzinger 39:10.2

132 Kandis Cobian 9 Bishop Amat 40:05.6

133 Samantha Solis 9 Muir 42:4718 77
134 Emily Zavala 9 Muir 42479 78
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